
JANICE DAVIS PLAT 1

S & J STIFFLER PLAT 1

FRANK FEDOROVICH
REPLAT

REPLAT
F FEDOROVICH PLAT 2

VOL 109 PG 229

VOL 75 PG 183

VOL 57 PG 124

VOL 76 PG 283

VOL 57 PG 566

VOL 70 PG 50

VOL 57 PG 566

VOL 74 PG 6
VOL 65 PG 87

60

50

50
85

VAR

50

60

85
50

60

11
3.7

1

R=
30

316.11

275.00

135.00

182.98205.35

371.62

644.66

326.30

145.37

173.25

395.77

408.89

11
3.6

8
35

7.2
8

242.00
200.00

354.71

277.00
126.89

802.12
R=25

284.93

46
7.0

0

244.00
200.00

50.00
165.75

1035.40

51.08

242.68
247.42

844.00

356.40

337.56

84
5.9

0

443.70

392.13

288.88
296.70

272.18
272.45 15.75

325.88

372.00
515.90

222.50

521.39

482.16

476.51

551.44

110.36

89
.41

46
7.0

0

43
6.9

7

214.47
467.00

2687.90

728.00
1460.00

808.10

143
0.0

0

10
0.0

0

1235.10

37
9.8

0

465.40

173.50

314.60 217.18

293.40

391.60

702.03

124.51

311.86

122.86

387.51

1311.73

1313.96

1309.50
900.20

382.47
352.47

275.03

17
3.5

1

61
0.7

6
43

7.2
5

355.84

443.39

222.50

860.00

900.20

900.20

1311.73

1367.00

667.50

25.76

1 4

2

3

3

2

1

3

5

4

5

4

1

12

(22-18-4)

(22-23-3)

(22-23-5)

(22-23-1)

(22-23-2)

(22-23-6)

(22-24-9)

(22-18-1)

(22-23-3.02)

(22-23-3.01)

(22-24-14)

(22-18-20)

(22-30-18)

(22-30-14)

(22-24-13)

(22-24-12)

(22-24-10)

(22-18-19)

(22-24-11)

(22-24-16)

(22-18-19.05)

(22-18-19.06)

(22-23-1)

(22-23-1)

(22-23-1)

(22-18-2)

(22-23-4)

(22-23-7)

(22-24-8)

(22-24-15)

(22-24-17)

(22-24-15.01)

BEDELL RD
W AKRON CANFIELD RD

W AKRON CANFIELD RD

PORTAGE     COUNTY

22023 22024

22018

22029 22030

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2015

22023

BERLIN TOWNSHIP

BERLIN TOWNSHIP

22018

22023

22029

22024

22030

22019

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 200 400 600100

r

Great Lot 1, 2 & 3 Tract 1


